South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 02:58:18 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*3999 Concurrent Resolution, By Clemmons, Barfield, Edge, Hardwick, Witherspoon, Viers, Miller and Hayes
Summary: Zeb Thomas Bridge named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
NAME THE INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY BRIDGE ON ROBERT GRISSOM PARKWAY IN HORRY COUNTY THE "ZEB M.
THOMAS, SR. BRIDGE" IN HONOR OF ZEB M. THOMAS, SR. OF MYRTLE BEACH FOR HIS OUTSTANDING
CONTRIBUTIONS TO HIS COMMUNITY AND THE STATE.

04/27/05
04/27/05
04/28/05
04/28/05
04/28/05
04/28/05
05/03/05
05/03/05
05/04/05
05/05/05
05/12/05

House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

Introduced HJ-65

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-65
Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Viers, Miller, Hayes
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-44
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-44

Introduced SJ-27

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-27

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-15

Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-44

Page 1 of 1



