South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 02:58:18 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*3999 Concurrent Resolution, By Clemmons, Barfield, Edge, Hardwick, Witherspoon, Viers, Miller and Hayes Summary: Zeb Thomas Bridge named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY BRIDGE ON ROBERT GRISSOM PARKWAY IN HORRY COUNTY THE "ZEB M. THOMAS, SR. BRIDGE" IN HONOR OF ZEB M. THOMAS, SR. OF MYRTLE BEACH FOR HIS OUTSTANDING CONTRIBUTIONS TO HIS COMMUNITY AND THE STATE.

04/27/05	House	Introduced HJ-65
04/27/05	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-65
04/28/05		Scrivener's error corrected
04/28/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Viers, Miller, Hayes
04/28/05	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-44
04/28/05	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-44
05/03/05	Senate	Introduced SJ-27
05/03/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-27
05/04/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-15
05/05/05		Scrivener's error corrected
05/12/05	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-44